
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Weisbart

CASE NAME: Larue, William

CASE NUMBER: 11-43165  

DATE UST APPROVED: 03/04/13

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 31,083.80 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 3,858.38 12.41%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 611.73 1.97%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 8,559.50 27.54%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 16.70 0.05%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 0.00 0.00%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 147.50 0.47%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 17,889.99 57.55%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED             PAID    FOR UNSECURED

356,521.90 17,889.99 5.02%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%


